SCHEDULE - DOWNSVIEW - SUNDAY TIER 4B/5A (C/D)

Date
Sun, Nov 24, 24

Sun, Nov 24, 24

Sun, Nov 24, 24
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Sat, Nov 30, 24

Sat, Nov 30, 24

Sun, Dec 01, 24

Sun, Dec 01, 24

Sun, Dec 08, 24

Sun, Dec 08, 24
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Sat, Dec 21, 24

Sat, Dec 21, 24

Sun, Dec 22, 24

Sun, Dec 22, 24

Sat, Dec 28, 24
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5:00 pm
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10:00 am
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1:00 pm

4:00 pm
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3:00 pm
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Sun, Dec 29, 24

Sun, Dec 29, 24
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Sun, Dec 29, 24

Sat, Jan 04, 25
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Sun, Jan 05, 25
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BSF1

BSF1

ASF1

ASF1

ASF 2

A SF

A SF 2

B SF 2

B SF 2

B SF

o

o

o

2

2

3

a

a4

3

1

3

2

MALTON

DISTRICT 5

HOOLIGANS

SPARTANS

MIGHTY DUCKS

MALTON

MIGHTY DUCKS

SPARTANS

EAGLES

MALTON

SPARTANS

GATORS

HOOLIGANS

EAGLES

HOOLIGANS

MALTON

DISTRICT 5

SPARTANS

MALTON

TAMIL EELAM BHC

SPARTANS

EAGLES

HOOLIGANS

HOOLIGANS

MIGHTY DUCKS

GATORS

DISTRICT 5

DISTRICT 5

2

0

1

2

7

0

7

2

7
o
2
2

o

EAGLES

GATORS

TAMIL EELAM BHC

MIGHTY DUCKS

GATORS

DISTRICT 5

TAMIL EELAM BHC

HOOLIGANS

GATORS

HOOLIGANS

TAMIL EELAM BHC

MIGHTY DUCKS

MALTON

DISTRICT 5

EAGLES

TAMIL EELAM BHC

MIGHTY DUCKS

g
3
o
pel
wn

DISTRICT 5

GATORS

HOOLIGANS

MIGHTY DUCKS

SPARTANS

SPARTANS

EAGLES

TAMIL EELAM BHC

MALTON

MALTON

SO

oT

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:00 pm

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

6:00 pm

5:00 pm

3:00 pm
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Sat, Feb 08, 25 B FINAL1 2 GATORS DISTRICT 5 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Feb 09,25 AFINAL1 1 HOOLIGANS MIGHTY DUCKS 12:00 pm  Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Feb 09, 25 B FINAL 2 DISTRICT 5 3 GATORS 1:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Feb 15,25 A FINAL 2 H MIGHTY DUCKS 1 HOOLIGANS 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar



